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Eagle’s Wing Learning Center 

(Proposed) Calendar 2025-26 
 
Summer Meet-up: Cantigny Park, Friday, August 8, 11:30AM 
August Parent-Teacher Training: Week of August 11, date TBA 
Orientation Week:  
Tuesday Parent Meeting - *REQUIRED Tuesday, August 19, 6:30PM 
Wednesday, Parent and Student Orientation- *REQUIRED Wednesday, August 20, 9:30-1, staggered 
times 
 
Week 1  August 26-28 
Week 2  September 2-4 
Week 3  September 9-11 
Week 4  September 16-18 
Week 5  September 23-25 
Week 6  September 30-October 2 *Thursday, October 2, Jimmy John’s Lunch 

Fall Break     October 6-10 
Week 7  October 14-16 
Week 8  October 21-23 
Week 9  October 28-30  
Week 10  November 4-6 
Week 11  November 11-13 
Week 12  November 18-20 *Tuesday, November 18, Jimmy John’s Lunch   

*Thursday, November 20 is Conference Day. No Classes for Students. 
Thanksgiving Break    November 24-28 

Week 13            December 2-4 
Week 14  December 9-11 *Wednesday, December 10, Recitation Day (during Chapel) 
Week 15              December 16-18 *Art and Academic Expo Week         

Christmas Break      December 22-January 16             
Week 16  January 20-22 *Enrollment for current families begins. 
Week 17  January 27-29 Wednesday Current Family Meeting 2PM 
Week 18  February 3-5 Tuesday and Thursday Current Family Meeting 2:15PM. 
Week 19  February 10-12   *Wednesday, February 11, Jimmy John’s Lunch 
   *Thursday, February 12, deadline for Discounted Early Enrollment. 

Winter Break       February 16-20 
Week 20               February 24-26  
Week 21  March 3-5 *New Family Visit Week 
Week 22  March 10-12 
Week 23  March 17-19 
Week 24  March 24-26 
  Spring Break             March 30-April 3 
Week 25  April 14-16 
Week 26                        April 21-23 *Craft Fair and Bake Sale 
Week 27                        April 28-30 *Wednesday, April 29, Field Day 
Week 28  May 5-7 *Art and Academic Expo Week 


